
Route Name Stop Location Time
Lincoln BUS 13 AM Across from 16202 MAPLE HTS BLVD 8:06 A.M.
Lincoln BUS 13 AM BROADWAY & MARION 8:07 A.M.
Lincoln BUS 13 AM BROADWAY & ORCHARD 8:08 A.M.
Lincoln BUS 13 AM BROADWAY & HILL 8:08 A.M.
Lincoln BUS 13 AM BROADWAY & MORGAN 8:08 A.M.
Lincoln BUS 13 AM WATERBURY & THOMAS 8:11 A.M.
Lincoln BUS 13 AM SOUTH BLVD & WATERBURY 8:12 A.M.
Lincoln BUS 13 AM THOMAS & DALEWOOD 8:15 A.M.
Lincoln BUS 13 AM THOMAS & MAPLEBORO 8:15 A.M.
Lincoln BUS 13 AM MAPLEBORO & SOUTH 8:16 A.M.
Lincoln BUS 13 AM MAPLEBORO & BEECHWOOD 8:19 A.M.
Lincoln BUS 13 AM MAPLEBORO & ELMWOOD 8:19 A.M.
Lincoln BUS 13 AM MAPLEBORO & HOLLYWOOD 8:19 A.M.
Lincoln BUS 13 AM MAPLEBORO & OAKWOOD 8:20 A.M.
Lincoln BUS 13 AM MAPLE HTS BLVD & OAKWOOD 8:21 A.M.
Lincoln BUS 13 AM MAPLE HTS BLVD & AUBURN 8:22 A.M.
Lincoln BUS 13 AM MAPLE HTS BLVD & STAFFORD 8:23 A.M.

Route Name Stop Location Time
Lincoln BUS 13 PM Across from 16202 MAPLE HTS BLVD 4:15 P.M.
Lincoln BUS 13 PM BROADWAY & MARION 4:15 P.M.
Lincoln BUS 13 PM BROADWAY & ORCHARD 4:16 P.M.
Lincoln BUS 13 PM BROADWAY & HILL 4:16 P.M.
Lincoln BUS 13 PM BROADWAY & MORGAN 4:16 P.M.
Lincoln BUS 13 PM THOMAS & WATERBURY 4:19 P.M.
Lincoln BUS 13 PM SOUTH BLVD & WATERBURY 4:20 P.M.
Lincoln BUS 13 PM DALEWOOD & THOMAS 4:23 P.M.
Lincoln BUS 13 PM THOMAS & MAPLEBORO 4:26 P.M.
Lincoln BUS 13 PM MAPLEBORO & SOUTH 4:27 P.M.
Lincoln BUS 13 PM MAPLEBORO & BEECHWOOD 4:29 P.M.
Lincoln BUS 13 PM MAPLEBORO & ELMWOOD 4:29 P.M.
Lincoln BUS 13 PM MAPLEBORO & HOLLYWOOD 4:30 P.M.
Lincoln BUS 13 PM MAPLEBORO & OAKWOOD 4:30 P.M.
Lincoln BUS 13 PM MAPLE HTS BLVD & OAKWOOD 4:31 P.M.
Lincoln BUS 13 PM MAPLE HEIGHTS BLVD & AUBURN 4:32 P.M.
Lincoln BUS 13 PM MAPLE HEIGHTS BLVD & STAFFORD 4:33 P.M.

Abraham Lincoln School
2017-2018 BUS ROUTES

ABRAHAM LINCOLN - BUS 13



Route Name Stop Location Time
Lincoln BUS 16 AM SUNNYSLOPE & DONNYBROOK 8:07 A.M.
Lincoln BUS 16 AM SUNNYSLOPE & APPLEGATE 8:07 A.M.
Lincoln BUS 16 AM SUNNYSLOPE & BOWLING GREEN 8:07 A.M.
Lincoln BUS 16 AM SUNNYSLOPE & CENTURYWAY 8:08 A.M.
Lincoln BUS 16 AM MAPLE HTS BLVD & LONGVIEW 8:13 A.M.
Lincoln BUS 16 AM MAPLE HTS BLVD & FAIRWAY 8:16 A.M.
Lincoln BUS 16 AM MAPLE HTS BLVD & NITRA 8:16 A.M.
Lincoln BUS 16 AM MAPLE HTS BLVD & MILAN 8:18 A.M.
Lincoln BUS 16 AM PRAYNER & GARDENVIEW 8:21 A.M.
Lincoln BUS 16 AM PRAYNER & KENYON 8:21 A.M.
Lincoln BUS 16 AM PRAYNER & CLARE 8:23 A.M.
Lincoln BUS 16 AM PRAYNER & HILLGROVE 8:24 A.M.
Lincoln BUS 16 AM PRAYNER & FRANKLIN 8:25 A.M.
Lincoln BUS 16 AM PRAYNER & RAYMOND 8:26 A.M.
Lincoln BUS 16 AM PRAYNER & WATSON 8:27 A.M.
Lincoln BUS 16 AM PRAYNER & HANSEN 8:27 A.M.
Lincoln BUS 16 AM WARRENSVILLE CTR & CLARE 8:29 A.M.
Lincoln BUS 16 AM WARRENSVILLE CTR & WATERCREST 8:31 A.M.

Route Name Stop Location Time
Lincoln BUS 16 PM SUNNYSLOPE & DONNYBROOK 4:14 P.M.
Lincoln BUS 16 PM SUNNYSLOPE & APPLEGATE 4:14 P.M.
Lincoln BUS 16 PM SUNNYSLOPE & BOWLING GREEN 4:15 P.M.
Lincoln BUS 16 PM SUNNYSLOPE & CENTURYWAY 4:16 P.M.
Lincoln BUS 16 PM MAPLE HTS BLVD & FAIRWAY 4:20 P.M.
Lincoln BUS 16 PM MAPLE HTS BLVD & LONGVIEW 4:22 P.M.
Lincoln BUS 16 PM MAPLE HTS BLVD & NITRA 4:22 P.M.
Lincoln BUS 16 PM MAPLE HTS BLVD & MILAN 4:23 P.M.
Lincoln BUS 16 PM PRAYNER & GARDENVIEW 4:26 P.M.
Lincoln BUS 16 PM PRAYNER & KENYON 4:26 P.M.
Lincoln BUS 16 PM PRAYNER & CLARE 4:27 P.M.
Lincoln BUS 16 PM PRAYNER & HILLGROVE 4:29 P.M.
Lincoln BUS 16 PM PRAYNER & FRANKLIN 4:30 P.M.
Lincoln BUS 16 PM PRAYNER & RAYMOND 4:32 P.M.
Lincoln BUS 16 PM PRAYNER & WATSON 4:33 P.M.
Lincoln BUS 16 PM PRAYNER & HANSEN 4:34 P.M.
Lincoln BUS 16 PM WARRENSVILLE CENTER & CLARE 4:38 P.M.
Lincoln BUS 16 PM WARRENSVILLE CTR & WATERCREST 4:41 P.M.

ABRAHAM LINCOLN - BUS 16



Route Name Stop Location Time
Lincoln BUS 18 AM MAYVILLE & GARDENVIEW 8:20 A.M.
Lincoln BUS 18 AM MAYVILLE & MOUNTVILLE 8:21 A.M.
Lincoln BUS 18 AM LIBBY & BELLEVIEW 8:22 A.M.
Lincoln BUS 18 AM MAPLE HEIGHTS BLVD & HOLLYWOOD 8:22 A.M.
Lincoln BUS 18 AM MAPLE HEIGHTS BLVD & ELMWOOD 8:23 A.M.
Lincoln BUS 18 AM MAPLE HTS BLVD & BEECHWOOD 8:23 A.M.
Lincoln BUS 18 AM MAPLE HTS BLVD & SOUTH 8:23 A.M.
Lincoln BUS 18 AM MAPLE HEIGHTS BLVD & NORTH 8:24 A.M.
Lincoln BUS 18 AM MAPLE HEIGHTS BLVD & CLEMENT 8:25 A.M.
Lincoln BUS 18 AM CLEMENT & MAPLEBORO 8:25 A.M.
Lincoln BUS 18 AM CLEMENT & JACKSON 8:26 A.M.
Lincoln BUS 18 AM BROADWAY & JEFFERSON 8:26 A.M.
Lincoln BUS 18 AM BROADWAY & HARRISON 8:27 A.M.
Lincoln BUS 18 AM BROADWAY & GARFIELD 8:27 A.M.
Lincoln BUS 18 AM BROADWAY & LONGVIEW 8:27 A.M.

Route Name Stop Location Time
Lincoln BUS 18 PM MAYVILLE & GARDENVIEW 4:27 P.M.
Lincoln BUS 18 PM MAYVILLE & MOUNTVILLE 4:28 P.M.
Lincoln BUS 18 PM LIBBY & BELLEVIEW 4:29 P.M.
Lincoln BUS 18 PM MAPLE HEIGHTS BLVD & HOLLYWOOD 4:31 P.M.
Lincoln BUS 18 PM MAPLE HEIGHTS BLVD & ELMWOOD 4:32 P.M.
Lincoln BUS 18 PM MAPLE HTS BLVD & BEECHWOOD 4:32 P.M.
Lincoln BUS 18 PM MAPLE HTS BLVD & SOUTH 4:33 P.M.
Lincoln BUS 18 PM MAPLE HEIGHTS BLVD & NORTH 4:35 P.M.
Lincoln BUS 18 PM MAPLE HEIGHTS BLVD & CLEMENT 4:36 P.M.
Lincoln BUS 18 PM CLEMENT & MAPLEBORO 4:37 P.M.
Lincoln BUS 18 PM CLEMENT & JACKSON 4:37 P.M.
Lincoln BUS 18 PM BROADWAY & JEFFERSON 4:40 P.M.
Lincoln BUS 18 PM BROADWAY & HARRISON 4:41 P.M.
Lincoln BUS 18 PM GARFIELD & BROADWAY 4:42 P.M.
Lincoln BUS 18 PM BROADWAY & LONGVIEW 4:44 P.M.

ABRAHAM LINCOLN - BUS 18



Route Name Stop Location Time
Lincoln 22 AM 15330 BROADWAY AVE 8:06 A.M
Lincoln 22 AM LIBBY & PAINE 8:08 A.M
Lincoln 22 AM BROADWAY & STANLEY 8:10 A.M
Lincoln 22 AM BROADWAY & MILLER 8:11 A.M
Lincoln 22 AM LEE & RAYMOND 8:14 A.M.
Lincoln 22 AM LEE  & FRIEND 8:14 A.M.
Lincoln 22 AM RAYMOND & THEODORE 8:17 A.M.
Lincoln 22 AM RAYMOND  & ANTHONY 8:17 A.M.
Lincoln 22 AM RAYMOND & CLEMENT 8:18 A.M.
Lincoln 22 AM RAYMOND  & CATHERINE 8:19 A.M.
Lincoln 22 AM RAYMOND & PHILIP 8:19 A.M.
Lincoln 22 AM RAYMOND  & THOMAS 8:20 A.M.
Lincoln 22 AM RAYMOND & CATO 8:21 A.M.
Lincoln 22 AM RAYMOND & ARCH 8:21 A.M.
Lincoln 22 AM RAYMOND & JOSEPH 8:21 A.M.
Lincoln 22 AM RAYMOND & ERWIN 8:21 A.M.
Lincoln 22 AM RAYMOND & TATRA 8:23 A.M.

Route Name Stop Location Time
Lincoln 22 PM BROADWAY & STANLEY 4:14 P.M.
Lincoln 22 PM BROADWAY & MILLER 4:15 P.M.
Lincoln 22 PM 15330 BROADWAY AVE 4:17 P.M.
Lincoln 22 PM LEE & RAYMOND 4:20 P.M.
Lincoln 22 PM LEE  & FRIEND 4:20 P.M.
Lincoln 22 PM LIBBY & PAINE 4:22 P.M.
Lincoln 22 PM RAYMOND & THEODORE 4:24 P.M.
Lincoln 22 PM RAYMOND  & ANTHONY 4:27 P.M.
Lincoln 22 PM RAYMOND & CLEMENT 4:27 P.M.
Lincoln 22 PM RAYMOND  & CATHERINE 4:28 P.M.
Lincoln 22 PM RAYMOND & PHILIP 4:29 P.M.
Lincoln 22 PM RAYMOND  & THOMAS 4:30 P.M.
Lincoln 22 PM RAYMOND & CATO 4:30 P.M.
Lincoln 22 PM RAYMOND & ARCH 4:31 P.M.
Lincoln 22 PM RAYMOND & JOSEPH 4:32 P.M.
Lincoln 22 PM RAYMOND & ERWIN 4:32 P.M.
Lincoln 22 PM RAYMOND & TATRA 4:33 P.M.

ABRAHAM LINCOLN - BUS 22



Route Name Stop Location Time
JFK BUS 3 AM PRAYNER & GARDENVIEW 8:10 A.M.
JFK BUS 3 AM PRAYNER & KENYON 8:11 A.M.
JFK BUS 3 AM PRAYNER & CLARE 8:13 A.M.
JFK BUS 3 AM PRAYNER & HILLGROVE 8:14 A.M.
JFK BUS 3 AM PRAYNER & FRANKLIN 8:16 A.M.
JFK BUS 3 AM PRAYNER & RAYMOND 8:17 A.M.
JFK BUS 3 AM WATSON & PRAYNER 8:19 A.M.
JFK BUS 3 AM HANSEN & PRAYNER 8:21 A.M.
JFK BUS 3 AM WARRENSVILLE CTR RD & CLARE 8:23 A.M.
JFK BUS 3 AM WARRENSVILLE CTR & WATERCREST 8:26 A.M.

Route Name Stop Location Time
JFK BUS 3 PM PRAYNER & GARDENVIEW 4:21 P.M.
JFK BUS 3 PM PRAYNER & KENYON 4:22 P.M.
JFK BUS 3 PM PRAYNER & CLARE 4:24 P.M.
JFK BUS 3 PM PRAYNER & HILLGROVE 4:25 P.M.
JFK BUS 3 PM PRAYNER & FRANKLIN 4:27 P.M.
JFK BUS 3 PM PRAYNER & RAYMOND 4:28 P.M.
JFK BUS 3 PM WATSON & PRAYNER 4:30 P.M.
JFK BUS 3 PM HANSEN & PRAYNER 4:32 P.M.
JFK BUS 3 PM WARRENSVILLE CTR & CLARE 4:34 P.M.
JFK BUS 3 PM WARRENSVILLE CTR & WATERCREST 4:37 P.M.

Route Name Stop Location Time
JFK BUS 5 AM MAPLE HEIGHTS BLVD & NITRA 8:15 A.M.
JFK BUS 5 AM MAPLE HEIGHTS BLVD & MILAN 8:16 A.M.
JFK BUS 5 AM MAYVILLE & GARDENVIEW 8:18 A.M.
JFK BUS 5 AM MAYVILLE & MOUNTVILLE 8:19 A.M.
JFK BUS 5 AM LIBBY & BELLEVIEW 8:21 A.M.

Route Name Stop Location Time
JFK BUS 5 PM MAPLE HEIGHTS BLVD & NITRA 4:23 P.M.
JFK BUS 5 PM MAPLE HEIGHTS BLVD & MILAN 4:25 P.M.
JFK BUS 5 PM MAYVILLE & GARDENVIEW 4:28 P.M.
JFK BUS 5 PM MAYVILLE & MOUNTVILLE 4:29 P.M.
JFK BUS 5 PM LIBBY & BELLEVIEW 4:30 P.M.

JOHN F. KENNEDY - BUS 3

JOHN F. KENNEDY SCHOOL
2017-2018 BUS ROUTES

JOHN F. KENNEDY - BUS 5



Route Name Stop Location Time
JFK BUS 10 AM ACROSS FROM 16202 MAPLE HTS BLVD 8:12 A.M.
JFK BUS 10 AM BROADWAY & ORCHARD 8:13 A.M.
JFK BUS 10 AM BROADWAY & HILL 8:14 A.M.
JFK BUS 10 AM BROADWAY & MORGAN 8:14 A.M.
JFK BUS 10 AM MAPLE HEIGHTS BLVD & HOLLYWOOD 8:18 A.M.
JFK BUS 10 AM MAPLE HEIGHTS BLVD & ELMWOOD 8:19 A.M.
JFK BUS 10 AM MAPLE HEIGHTS BLVD & BEECHWOOD 8:19 A.M.
JFK BUS 10 AM MAPLE HEIGHTS BLVD & SOUTH 8:20 A.M.
JFK BUS 10 AM MAPLE HEIGHTS BLVD & NORTH 8:22 A.M.
JFK BUS 10 AM MAPLE HEIGHTS BLVD & CLEMENT 8:24 A.M.
JFK BUS 10 AM CLEMENT & MAPLEBORO 8:24 A.M.
JFK BUS 10 AM CLEMENT & JACKSON 8:25 A.M.
JFK BUS 10 AM BROADWAY & JEFFERSON 8:26 A.M.
JFK BUS 10 AM BROADWAY & HARRISON 8:27 A.M.
JFK BUS 10 AM BROADWAY & GARFIELD AVE 8:27 A.M.

Route Name Stop Location Time
JFK BUS 10 PM ACROSS from 16202 MAPLE HTS BLVD 4:20 P.M.
JFK BUS 10 PM BROADWAY & ORCHARD 4:21 P.M.
JFK BUS 10 PM BROADWAY & HILL 4:21 P.M.
JFK BUS 10 PM BROADWAY & MORGAN 4:21 P.M.
JFK BUS 10 PM MAPLE HEIGHTS BLVD & HOLLYWOOD 4:26 P.M.
JFK BUS 10 PM MAPLE HEIGHTS BLVD & ELMWOOD 4:26 P.M.
JFK BUS 10 PM MAPLE HEIGHTS BLVD & BEECHWOOD 4:26 P.M.
JFK BUS 10 PM MAPLE HEIGHTS BLVD & SOUTH 4:28 P.M.
JFK BUS 10 PM MAPLE HEIGHTS BLVD & NORTH 4:29 P.M.
JFK BUS 10 PM MAPLE HEIGHTS BLVD & CLEMENT 4:31 P.M.
JFK BUS 10 PM CLEMENT & MAPLEBORO 4:33 P.M.
JFK BUS 10 PM CLEMENT & JACKSON 4:33 P.M.
JFK BUS 10 PM BROADWAY & JEFFERSON 4:35 P.M.
JFK BUS 10 PM BROADWAY & HARRISON 4:35 P.M.
JFK BUS 10 PM GARFIELD AVE & BROADWAY AVE 4:37 P.M.

Route Name Stop Location Time
JFK BUS 11 AM LIBBY & PAINE 8:15 A.M.
JFK BUS 11 AM BROADWAY & STANLEY 8:17 A.M.
JFK BUS 11 AM BROADWAY & MILLER 8:17 A.M.
JFK BUS 11 AM LEE & RAYMOND 8:19 A.M.
JFK BUS 11 AM LEE & FRIEND 8:20 A.M.
JFK BUS 11 AM RAYMOND & THEODORE 8:22 A.M.
JFK BUS 11 AM RAYMOND & ANTHONY 8:22 A.M.
JFK BUS 11 AM RAYMOND & CLEMENT 8:23 A.M.
JFK BUS 11 AM CATHERINE & RAYMOND 8:23 A.M.

Route Name Stop Location Time
JFK BUS 11 PM BROADWAY & STANLEY 4:19 P.M.
JFK BUS 11 PM BROADWAY & MILLER 4:19 P.M.
JFK BUS 11 PM LEE & RAYMOND 4:23 P.M.
JFK BUS 11 PM LEE & FRIEND 4:24 P.M.
JFK BUS 11 PM LIBBY & PAINE 4:25 P.M.
JFK BUS 11 PM RAYMOND & THEODORE 4:28 P.M.
JFK BUS 11 PM RAYMOND & ANTHONY 4:31 P.M.
JFK BUS 11 PM RAYMOND & CLEMENT 4:32 P.M.
JFK BUS 11 PM CATHERINE & RAYMOND 4:33 P.M.

JOHN F. KENNEDY - BUS 10

JOHN F. KENNEDY - BUS 11



Route Name Stop Location Time
JFK BUS 17 AM SUNNYSLOPE & DONNYBROOK 8:18 A.M.
JFK BUS 17 AM SUNNYSLOPE & APPLEGATE 8:18 A.M.
JFK BUS 17 AM SUNNYSLOPE & BOWLING GREEN 8:19 A.M.
JFK BUS 17 AM SUNNYSLOPE & CENTURYWAY 8:19 A.M.
JFK BUS 17 AM MAPLE HTS BLVD & FAIRWAY 8:24 A.M.
JFK BUS 17 AM MAPLE HTS BLVD & LONGVIEW 8:25 A.M.
JFK BUS 17 AM RAYMOND & TATRA 8:26 A.M.
JFK BUS 17 AM RAYMOND & ERWIN 8:26 A.M.
JFK BUS 17 AM RAYMOND & JOSEPH 8:27 A.M.
JFK BUS 17 AM RAYMOND & ARCH 8:28 A.M.
JFK BUS 17 AM RAYMOND & CATO 8:28 A.M.
JFK BUS 17 AM RAYMOND & THOMAS 8:28 A.M.
JFK BUS 17 AM PHILIP & RAYMOND 8:29 A.M.

Route Name Stop Location Time
JFK BUS 17 PM SUNNYSLOPE & DONNYBROOK 4:24 P.M.
JFK BUS 17 PM SUNNYSLOPE & APPLEGATE 4:24 P.M.
JFK BUS 17 PM SUNNYSLOPE & BOWLING GREEN 4:25 P.M.
JFK BUS 17 PM SUNNYSLOPE & CENTURYWAY 4:25 P.M.
JFK BUS 17 PM MAPLE HTS BLVD & FAIRWAY 4:30 P.M.
JFK BUS 17 PM MAPLE HTS BLVD & LONGVIEW 4:31 P.M.
JFK BUS 17 PM RAYMOND & TATRA 4:32 P.M.
JFK BUS 17 PM RAYMOND & ERWIN 4:34 P.M.
JFK BUS 17 PM RAYMOND & JOSEPH 4:36 P.M.
JFK BUS 17 PM RAYMOND & ARCH 4:37 P.M.
JFK BUS 17 PM RAYMOND & CATO 4:37 P.M.
JFK BUS 17 PM RAYMOND & THOMAS 4:37 P.M.
JFK BUS 17 PM PHILIP & RAYMOND 4:38 P.M.

Route Name Stop Location Time
JFK BUS 21 AM THOMAS & WATERBURY 8:07 A.M
JFK BUS 21 AM SOUTH BLVD & WATERBURY 8:10 A.M
JFK BUS 21 AM THOMAS & DALEWOOD 8:11 A.M
JFK BUS 21 AM THOMAS & MAPLEBORO 8:11 A.M
JFK BUS 21 AM MAPLEBORO & SOUTH BLVD 8:11 A.M
JFK BUS 21 AM MAPLEBORO & BEECHWOOD 8:12 A.M.
JFK BUS 21 AM MAPLEBORO & ELMWOOD 8:13 A.M.
JFK BUS 21 AM MAPLEBORO & HOLLYWOOD 8:13 A.M.
JFK BUS 21 AM MAPLEBORO & OAKWOOD 8:14 A.M.
JFK BUS 21 AM MAPLE HEIGHTS BLVD & AUBURN 8:15 A.M.
JFK BUS 21 AM MAPLE HEIGHTS BLVD & STAFFORD 8:16 A.M.

Route Name Stop Location Time
JFK BUS 21 PM WATERBURY & THOMAS 4:18 P.M.
JFK BUS 21 PM SOUTH BLVD & WATERBURY 4:20 P.M.
JFK BUS 21 PM THOMAS & DALEWOOD 4:22 P.M.
JFK BUS 21 PM THOMAS & MAPLEBORO 4:22 P.M.
JFK BUS 21 PM MAPLEBORO & SOUTH BLVD 4:23 P.M.
JFK BUS 21 PM MAPLEBORO & BEECHWOOD 4:24 P.M.
JFK BUS 21 PM MAPLEBORO & ELMWOOD 4:25 P.M.
JFK BUS 21 PM MAPLEBORO & HOLLYWOOD 4:25 P.M.
JFK BUS 21 PM MAPLEBORO & OAKWOOD 4:25 P.M.
JFK BUS 21 PM MAPLE HEIGHTS BLVD & AUBURN 4:26 P.M.
JFK BUS 21 PM MAPLE HEIGHTS BLVD & STAFFORD 4:26 P.M.

JOHN F. KENNEDY - BUS 21

JOHN F. KENNEDY - BUS 17



Route Name Stop Location Time
OBAMA BUS 10 AM 16202 MAPLE HTS BLVD 7:31 A.M.
OBAMA BUS 10 AM MAPLE HTS BLVD & HOLLYWOOD 7:35 A.M.
OBAMA BUS 10 AM MAPLE HTS BLVD & ELMWOOD 7:36 A.M.
OBAMA BUS 10 AM MAPLE HTS BLVD & BEECHWOOD 7:36 A.M.
OBAMA BUS 10 AM MAPLE HTS BLVD. & SOUTH 7:37 A.M.
OBAMA BUS 10 AM MAPLE HTS BLVD & NORTH 7:38 A.M.
OBAMA BUS 10 AM MAPLE HTS BLVD & CLEMENT 7:39 A.M.
OBAMA BUS 10 AM CLEMENT & MAPLEBORO 7:41 A.M.
OBAMA BUS 10 AM CLEMENT & JACKSON 7:42 A.M.

Route Name Stop Location Time
OBAMA BUS 10 PM 16202 MAPLE HTS BLVD 3:34 P.M.
OBAMA BUS 10 PM MAPLE HTS BLVD & HOLLYWOOD 3:38 P.M.
OBAMA BUS 10 PM MAPLE HTS BLVD & ELMWOOD 3:40 P.M.
OBAMA BUS 10 PM MAPLE HTS BLVD & BEECHWOOD 3:40 P.M.
OBAMA BUS 10 PM MAPLE HTS BLVD & SOUTH 3:41 P.M.
OBAMA BUS 10 PM MAPLE HTS BLVD & NORTH 3:42 P.M.
OBAMA BUS 10 PM MAPLE HTS BLVD & CLEMENT 3:44 P.M.
OBAMA BUS 10 PM CLEMENT & MAPLEBORO 3:47 P.M.
OBAMA BUS 10 PM CLEMENT & JACKSON 3:48 P.M.

Route Name Stop Location Time
OBAMA BUS 11 AM 15356 BROADWAY 7:33 A.M.
OBAMA BUS 11 AM LIBBY & PAINE 7:34 A.M.
OBAMA BUS 11 AM BROADWAY & STANLEY 7:35 A.M.
OBAMA BUS 11 AM BROADWAY & MILLER 7:36 A.M.
OBAMA BUS 11 AM LEE & RAYMOND 7:41 A.M.
OBAMA BUS 11 AM LEE & FRIEND 7:41 A.M.
OBAMA BUS 11 AM BROADWAY & HILL 7:44 A.M.
OBAMA BUS 11 AM BROADWAY & MORGAN 7:44 A.M.
OBAMA BUS 11 AM BROADWAY & JEFFERSON 7:45 A.M.
OBAMA BUS 11 AM BROADWAY & HARRISON 7:47 A.M.
OBAMA BUS 11 AM BROADWAY & LONGWOOD 7:47 A.M.

Route Name Stop Location Time
OBAMA BUS 11 PM BROADWAY & STANLEY 3:34 P.M.
OBAMA BUS 11 PM BROADWAY & MILLER 3:35 P.M.
OBAMA BUS 11 PM 15356 BROADWAY 3:36 P.M.
OBAMA BUS 11 PM LIBBY & PAINE 3:39 P.M.
OBAMA BUS 11 PM LEE & RAYMOND 3:41 P.M.
OBAMA BUS 11 PM LEE & FRIEND 3:43 P.M.
OBAMA BUS 11 PM BROADWAY & HILL 3:46 P.M.
OBAMA BUS 11 PM BROADWAY & MORGAN 3:46 P.M.
OBAMA BUS 11 PM BROADWAY & JEFFERSON 3:47 P.M.
OBAMA BUS 11 PM BROADWAY & HARRISON 3:48 P.M.
OBAMA BUS 11 PM BROADWAY & LONGWOOD 3:48 P.M.

BARACK OBAMA SCHOOL
2017-18 BUS ROUTES

BARACK OBAMA SCHOOL  - BUS 10

BARACK OBAMA SCHOOL  - BUS 11



Route Name Stop Location Time
OBAMA BUS 13 AM MAPLE HTS BLVD & FAIRWAY 7:27 A.M.
OBAMA BUS 13 AM MAPLE HTS BLVD & LONGVIEW 7:28 A.M.
OBAMA BUS 13 AM RAYMOND & TATRA 7:30 A.M.
OBAMA BUS 13 AM RAYMOND & ERWIN 7:34 A.M.
OBAMA BUS 13 AM RAYMOND & JOSEPH 7:36 A.M.
OBAMA BUS 13 AM RAYMOND & ARCH 7:37 A.M.

Route Name Stop Location Time
OBAMA BUS 13 PM MAPLE HTS BLVD & FAIRWAY 3:37 P.M
OBAMA BUS 13 PM MAPLE HTS BLVD & LONGVIEW 3:37 P.M
OBAMA BUS 13 PM RAYMOND & TATRA 3:39 P.M.
OBAMA BUS 13 PM RAYMOND & ERWIN 3:43 P.M.
OBAMA BUS 13 PM RAYMOND & JOSEPH 3:46 P.M.
OBAMA BUS 13 PM RAYMOND & ARCH 3:47 P.M.

Route Name Stop Location Time
OBAMA BUS 17 AM PRAYNER & GARDENVIEW 7:32 A.M.
OBAMA BUS 17 AM PRAYNER & KENYON 7:34 A.M.
OBAMA BUS 17 AM PRAYNER & CLARE 7:35 A.M.
OBAMA BUS 17 AM PRAYNER & HILLGROVE 7:35 A.M.
OBAMA BUS 17 AM FRANKLIN & PRAYNER 7:35 A.M.
OBAMA BUS 17 AM WARRENSVILLE CTR & CLARE 7:35 A.M.
OBAMA BUS 17 AM SUNNYSLOPE & DONNYBROOK 7:36 A.M.
OBAMA BUS 17 AM SUNNYSLOPE & APPLEGATE 7:36 A.M.
OBAMA BUS 17 AM SUNNYSLOPE & BOWLING GREEN 7:37 A.M.
OBAMA BUS 17 AM SUNNYSLOPE & CENTURYWAY 7:44 A.M.
OBAMA BUS 17 AM WARRENSVILLE CTR & WATERCREST 7:45 A.M.

Route Name Stop Location Time
OBAMA BUS 17 PM SUNNYSLOPE & DONNYBROOK 3:46 P.M.
OBAMA BUS 17 PM SUNNYSLOPE & APPLEGATE 3:47 P.M.
OBAMA BUS 17 PM SUNNYSLOPE & BOWLING GREEN 3:49 P.M.
OBAMA BUS 17 PM SUNNYSLOPE & CENTURYWAY 3:49 P.M.
OBAMA BUS 17 PM PRAYNER & GRADENVIEW 3:51 P.M.
OBAMA BUS 17 PM PRAYNER & KENYON 3:54 P.M.
OBAMA BUS 17 PM PRAYNER & CLARE 3:54 P.M.
OBAMA BUS 17 PM PRAYNER & HILLGROVE 3:56 P.M.
OBAMA BUS 17 PM FRANKLIN & PRAYNER 3:56 P.M.
OBAMA BUS 17 PM WARRENSVILLE CTR & CLARE 3:59 P.M.
OBAMA BUS 17 PM WARRENSVILLE CTR & WATERCREST 4:02 P.M.

BARACK OBAMA SCHOOL  - BUS 13

BARACK OBAMA SCHOOL  - BUS 17



Route Name Stop Location Time
OBAMA BUS 18 AM PRAYNER & RAYMOND 7:30 A.M.
OBAMA BUS 18 AM PRAYNER & WATSON 7:31 A.M.
OBAMA BUS 18 AM PRAYNER & HANSEN 7:31 A.M.
OBAMA BUS 18 AM MAPLE HTS BLVD & NITRA 7:33 A.M.
OBAMA BUS 18 AM MAPLE HTS BLVD & MILAN 7:36 A.M.
OBAMA BUS 18 AM MAYVILLE & GARDENVIEW 7:38 A.M.
OBAMA BUS 18 AM MAYVILLE & MOUNTVILLE 7:39 A.M.
OBAMA BUS 18 AM LIBBY & BELLEVIEW 7:41 A.M.

Route Name Stop Location Time
OBAMA BUS 18 PM PRAYNER & RAYMOND 3:37 P.M.
OBAMA BUS 18 PM PRAYNER & WATSON 3:39 P.M.
OBAMA BUS 18 PM PRAYNER & HANSEN 3:41 P.M.
OBAMA BUS 18 PM MAPLE HTS BLVD & NITRA 3:45 P.M.
OBAMA BUS 18 PM MAPLE HTS BLVD & MILAN 3:47 P.M.
OBAMA BUS 18 PM MAYVILLE & GARDENVIEW 3:49 P.M.
OBAMA BUS 18 PM MAYVILLE & MOUNTVILLE 3:51 P.M.
OBAMA BUS 18 PM LIBBY & BELLEVIEW 3:53 P.M.

Route Name Stop Location Time
OBAMA BUS 21 AM THOMAS & WATERBURY 7:25 A.M.
OBAMA BUS 21 AM SOUTH BLVD & WATERBURY 7:26 A.M.
OBAMA BUS 21 AM THOMAS & DALEWOOD 7:30 A.M.
OBAMA BUS 21 AM THOMAS & MAPLEBORO 7:30 A.M.
OBAMA BUS 21 AM MAPLEBORO & SOUTH BLVD 7:30 A.M.
OBAMA BUS 21 AM MAPLEBORO & BEECHWOOD 7:31 A.M.
OBAMA BUS 21 AM MAPLEBORO & ELMWOOD 7:31 A.M.
OBAMA BUS 21 AM MAPLEBORO & HOLLYWOOD 7:32 A.M.
OBAMA BUS 21 AM MAPLEBORO & OAKWOOD 7:32 A.M.
OBAMA BUS 21 AM MAPLE HTS BLVD & OAKWOOD 7:34 A.M.
OBAMA BUS 21 AM MAPLE HTS BLVD & AUBURN 7:34 A.M.
OBAMA BUS 21 AM MAPLE HTS BLVD & STAFFORD 7:34 A.M.

Route Name Stop Location Time
OBAMA BUS 21 AM WATERBURY & THOMAS 3:33 P.M.
OBAMA BUS 21 AM SOUTH BLVD & WATERBURY 3:34 P.M.
OBAMA BUS 21 AM THOMAS & DALEWOOD 3:37 P.M.
OBAMA BUS 21 AM THOMAS & MAPLEBORO 3:38 P.M.
OBAMA BUS 21 AM MAPLEBORO & SOUTH BLVD 3:40 P.M.
OBAMA BUS 21 AM MAPLEBORO & BEECHWOOD 3:40 P.M.
OBAMA BUS 21 AM MAPLEBORO & ELMWOOD 3:42 P.M.
OBAMA BUS 21 AM MAPLEBORO & HOLLYWOOD 3:42 P.M.
OBAMA BUS 21 AM MAPLEBORO & OAKWOOD 3:42 P.M.
OBAMA BUS 21 AM MAPLE HTS BLVD & OAKWOOD 3:42 P.M.
OBAMA BUS 21 AM MAPLE HTS BLVD & AUBURN 3:43 P.M.
OBAMA BUS 21 AM MAPLE HTS BLVD & STAFFORD 3:43 P.M.

BARACK OBAMA SCHOOL  - BUS 21

BARACK OBAMA SCHOOL  - BUS 18



Route Name Stop Location Time
OBAMA BUS 22 AM RAYMOND & THEODORE 7:28 A.M.
OBAMA BUS 22 AM RAYMOND & ANTHONY 7:30 A.M.
OBAMA BUS 22 AM RAYMOND & CLEMENT 7:30 A.M.
OBAMA BUS 22 AM RAYMOND & CATHERINE 7:31 A.M.
OBAMA BUS 22 AM RAYMOND & PHILIP 7:33 A.M.
OBAMA BUS 22 AM RAYMOND & THOMAS 7:35 A.M.
OBAMA BUS 22 AM RAYMOND & CATO 7:35 A.M.

Route Name Stop Location Time
OBAMA BUS 22 PM RAYMOND & THEODORE 3:25 P.M.
OBAMA BUS 22 PM RAYMOND & ANTHONY 3:28 P.M.
OBAMA BUS 22 PM RAYMOND & CLEMENT 3:29 P.M.
OBAMA BUS 22 PM RAYMOND & CATHERINE 3:31 P.M.
OBAMA BUS 22 PM RAYMOND & PHILIP 3:33 P.M.
OBAMA BUS 22 PM RAYMOND & THOMAS 3:36 P.M.
OBAMA BUS 22 PM RAYMOND & CATO 3:36 P.M.

BARACK OBAMA SCHOOL  - BUS 22



Route Name Stop Location Time
MS BUS 10 AM DUNHAM & SUMMIT 6:47 A.M
MS BUS 10 AM THUNDERBIRD & SUMMIT 6:48 A.M
MS BUS 10 AM RTA TURNAROUND 6:53 A.M.
MS BUS 10 AM 15701 WOODBROOK 6:54 A.M.
MS BUS 10 AM LONGVALE & LONGVALE 6:57 A.M.
MS BUS 10 AM GLENWOOD & CORKHILL 7:00 A.M.
MS BUS 10 AM GLENWOOD & MENDOTA 7:02 A.M.
MS BUS 10 AM GLENWOOD & ROWENA 7:03 A.M.
MS BUS 10 AM ROCKSIDE & E GLENN 7:09 A.M.

Route Name Stop Location Time
MS BUS 10 AM DUNHAM & SUMMIT 3:01 P.M.
MS BUS 10 AM SUMMIT & THUNDERBIRD 3:04 P.M.
MS BUS 10 AM RTA TURNAROUND 3:09 P.M.
MS BUS 10 AM 15701 WOODBROOK 3:11 P.M.
MS BUS 10 AM LONGVALE & LONGVALE 3:13 P.M.
MS BUS 10 AM CORKHILL & GLENWOOD 3:16 P.M.
MS BUS 10 AM GLENWOOD & MENDOTA 3:16 P.M.
MS BUS 10 AM GLENWOOD & ROWENA 3:18 P.M.
MS BUS 10 AM ROCKSIDE & E GLENN 3:23 P.M.

Route Name Stop Location Time
MS BUS 11 AM GRANGER & BEECH 6:48 A.M.
MS BUS 11 AM GRANGER & FOREST 6:49 A.M.
MS BUS 11 AM 14410 GRANGER APTS 6:53 A.M.
MS BUS 11 AM E 141ST & PEASE 6:56 A.M.
MS BUS 11 AM E 141ST & S INDUSTRIAL AVE 6:56 A.M.
MS BUS 11 AM CORRIDON & E 146TH 6:57 A.M.
MS BUS 11 AM E 141ST & BRUNSWICK 7:01 A.M.

Route Name Stop Location Time
MS BUS 11 PM GRANGER & BEECH 2:59 P.M.
MS BUS 11 PM GRANGER & FOREST 3:00 P.M.
MS BUS 11 PM 14410 GRANGER APTS 3:04 P.M.
MS BUS 11 PM E 141ST & PEASE 3:06 P.M.
MS BUS 11 PM E 141ST & S INDUSTRIAL AVE 3:07 P.M.
MS BUS 11 PM CORRIDON & E 146TH 3:08 P.M.
MS BUS 11 PM E 141ST & BRUNSWICK 3:12 P.M.

Route Name Stop Location Time
MS BUS 13 AM BRUNSWICK & E 146TH 6:47 A.M.
MS BUS 13 AM E 146TH & WHEELER 6:49 A.M.
MS BUS 13 AM E 146TH & JAMES 6:51 A.M.
MS BUS 13 AM E 146TH & JANICE 6:52 A.M.
MS BUS 13 AM E 146TH & LISA 6:54 A.M.
MS BUS 13 AM E 146TH & ROCHELLE 6:57 A.M.

Route Name Stop Location Time
MS BUS 13 PM BRUNSWICK & E 146TH 3:01 P.M.
MS BUS 13 PM E 146TH & WHEELER 3:05 P.M.
MS BUS 13 PM E 146TH & JAMES 3:07 P.M.
MS BUS 13 PM E 146TH & JANICE 3:08 P.M.
MS BUS 13 PM E 146TH & LISA 3:11 P.M.
MS BUS 13 PM E 146TH & ROCHELLE 3:13 P.M.

MILKOVICH MIDDLE SCHOOL
2017-18 BUS ROUTES

MIDDLE SCHOOL BUS 11

MIDDLE SCHOOL BUS 13

MIDDLE SCHOOL BUS 10



Route Name Stop Location Time
MS BUS 17 AM LEE RD & MCCRACKEN 6:47 A.M.
MS BUS 17 AM BROADWAY & MILLER 6:49 A.M.
MS BUS 17 AM EASTWOOD AVE & ROCKSIDE RD 6:56 A.M.
MS BUS 17 AM ROCKSIDE & GLENWOOD 6:59 A.M.
MS BUS 17 AM GRANGER & KOHOUT 7:05 A.M.

Route Name Stop Location Time
MS BUS 17 PM LEE RD & MCCRACKEN 3:00 P.M.
MS BUS 17 PM BROADWAY & MILLER 3:04 P.M.
MS BUS 17 PM EASTWOOD AVE & ROCKSIDE RD 3:09 P.M.
MS BUS 17 PM ROCKSIDE & GLENWOOD 3:16 P.M.
MS BUS 17 PM GRANGER & KOHOUT 3:19 P.M.

Route Name Stop Location Time
MS BUS 18 AM E 146TH & REDDINGTON 6:51 A.M.
MS BUS 18 AM E 146TH & KENNERDOWN 6:51 A.M.
MS BUS 18 AM E 146TH & KREMS 6:54 A.M.
MS BUS 18 AM E 146TH & TOKAY 6:56 A.M.
MS BUS 18 AM TABOR AVE & E 146TH 6:58 A.M.

Route Name Stop Location Time
MS BUS 18 AM E 146TH & REDDINGTON 3:02 P.M.
MS BUS 18 AM E 146TH & KENNERDOWN 3:04 P.M.
MS BUS 18 AM E 146TH & KREMS 3:05 P.M.
MS BUS 18 AM E 146TH & TOKAY 3:07 P.M.
MS BUS 18 AM E 146TH & TABOR 3:09 P.M.

Route Name Stop Location Time
MS BUS 21 AM GLENWOOD & SHIRLEY 6:43 A.M.
MS BUS 21 AM GLENWOOD & WALVERN 6:45 A.M.
MS BUS 21 AM GLENWOOD & STEINWAY 6:45 A.M.
MS BUS 21 AM GLENWOOD & MORNING STAR 6:46 A.M.
MS BUS 21 AM GLENWOOD & EVENING STAR 6:48 A.M.
MS BUS 21 AM GLENWOOD & DUNBURY 6:48 A.M.
MS BUS 21 AM RAMAGE AVENUE & GLENWOOD 6:48 A.M.

Route Name Stop Location Time
MS BUS 21 PM GLENWOOD & SHIRLEY 3:01 P.M.
MS BUS 21 PM GLENWOOD & WALVERN 3:03 P.M.
MS BUS 21 PM GLENWOOD & STEINWAY 3:05 P.M.
MS BUS 21 PM GLENWOOD & MORNING STAR 3:06 P.M.
MS BUS 21 PM GLENWOOD & EVENING STAR 3:08 P.M.
MS BUS 21 PM GLENWOOD & DUNBURY 3:08 P.M.
MS BUS 21 PM RAMAGE AVENUE & GLENWOOD 3:09 P.M.

Route Name Stop Location Time
MS BUS 22 AM DUNHAM & MAPLE PARK 6:45 A.M.
MS BUS 22 AM DUNHAM & EDGEWOOD 6:47 A.M.
MS BUS 22 AM DUNHAM & NORTHWOOD 6:49 A.M.
MS BUS 22 AM DUNHAM & FERNWAY 6:51 A.M.
MS BUS 22 AM DUNHAM & BENHOFF 6:54 A.M.
MS BUS 22 AM 15149 GRANGER 6:56 A.M.

Route Name Stop Location Time
MS BUS 22 PM DUNHAM & MAPLE PARK 3:00 P.M.
MS BUS 22 PM DUNHAM & EDGEWOOD 3:03 P.M.
MS BUS 22 PM DUNHAM & NORTHWOOD 3:04 P.M.
MS BUS 22 PM DUNHAM & FERNWAY 3:07 P.M.
MS BUS 22 PM DUNHAM & BENHOFF 3:09 P.M.
MS BUS 22 PM 15149 GRANGER 3:11 P.M.

MIDDLE SCHOOL BUS 22

MIDDLE SCHOOL BUS 21

MIDDLE SCHOOL BUS 18

MIDDLE SCHOOL BUS 17


